
 
University of Missouri-Rolla Chemistry Department 

Seminar Schedule 
Spring Semester 2007 

(All seminars are held on Monday at 4:30 p.m. in G-3 Schrenk Hall unless otherwise noted) 
 
 

Monday, January 8, 2007 
Dr. Frank Blum, UMR Curators' Professor of Chemistry 
  
Monday, January 15, 2007 
No Seminar Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
  
Thursday, January 25, 2007 (ACS) 
Dr. Gerald Meyer, University of Wyoming 
  
Monday, January 29, 2007 
Santhana Srinivasan, UMR Chemical Engineering Graduate Student 
  
Monday, February 5, 2007 
Johnathan Harper, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  
Thursday, February 15, 2007 (ACS) 
Dr. David Wiemer, University of Iowa 
  
Monday, February 19, 2007 
Kyle Anderson, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  
Monday, February 26, 2007 
Dr. Nicholas Materer, Chemistry Department, OK State University 
  
Monday, March 5, 2007 
Ingrid Fritsch, Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry, University of Arkansas  
 
Monday, March 12, 2007 
Weisheng Lin, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  
Monday, March 19, 2007 
Tongwen Wang, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  
Monday, March 26, 2007 
No Seminar Spring Break 
  
Thursday, April 5, 2007 
Lea Dankers, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  



Monday, April 9, 2007 
Dr. Charles Rice, Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry, University of Oklahoma  
 
Monday, April 16, 2007 
Shiva Garg, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student 
  
Wednesday, April 25, 2007 
Dr. Richard Miake-Lye, Aero-Astro 
   
Monday, April 30, 2007 
Dr. Paul Sharp, Chemistry Department, UMC 
  
Thursday, May 3, 2007 
Vinita Pandit, UMR Chemistry Graduate Student  
  
Monday, May 7, 2007 
No seminar, finals week 
 


